
Contact Office Phone Number Email
Jackson, Gwen Agnes R Nicklas & Associates 724-504-5342 gwen@zoominternet.net
McCue, Timothy Agnes R Nicklas & Associates 412-841-2175 agnesr@zoominternet.net
Burk, Daniel Allegheny Real Estate 724-664-3345 DanB@AlleghenyRealEstate.com
Remaley, ChristopherAllegheny Real Estate ChrisR@Alleghenyrealestate.com
Cyphers, Christina APRO Realty 412-491-8611 chrissy@aprorealty.com
Kemp, Teri APRO Realty 724-448-2822 terilyn3057@yahoo.com
Libengood, Patty APRO Realty 724-448-6312 patty@aprorealty.com
Shaw, Theresa APRO Realty 724-472-2730 tas5370@yahoo.com
An, Mia BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-963-8288 miaan@tprsold.com
Attie, Genevieve BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 425-638-3889 genevieveattie@tprsold.com
Aura, Molly BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-389-4269 mollyaura@tprsold.com
Becker, Daniel BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-915-4681 danbecker@tprsold.com
Blythe, Heidi BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 724-448-5349 heidiblythe@tprsold.com
Chung, Minyoung BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-608-9619 realtor.myjchung@gmail.com
Freeman, Kenneth BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-292-2968 kenfreeman@tprsold.com
Geringer, Charlotte BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-860-9380 charlottegeringer@tprsold.com
Gordon, Senta BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 724-594-7987 sgordon@tprsold.com
Groggel, Joanne BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-848-5776 jodygroggel@tprsold.com
King, Christine BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 917-584-1729 cking@tprsold.com
Kleinman, Steven BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-495-9768 skleinman@tprsold.com
McIlwain, Karen Jane BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-897-5308 karenjanerealtor@gmail.com
Mulvihill, Colleen BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-715-5202 cmulvihill@tprsold.com
Pavlik, Linda BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 724-882-6459 LindaPavlik@tprsold.com
Renner, Lauren BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 814-935-5557 laurenrenner@tprsold.com
Ruthrauff, Heather BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 215-292-4128 heatherruthrauff@tprsold.com
Sell, Brooke BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 724-980-4492 brookesell@tprsold.com
Sullivan, Maria BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-400-8991 mariasullivan@TPRsold.com
Wadsworth, Wilhelm BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-609-6041 wilwadsworth@tprsold.com
Waters, Tiffany BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 239-778-6733 twaters@tprsold.com
Wehrle, Christopher BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-215-5111 cwehrle@tprsold.com
Woncheck, Sandra BHHS Preferred Fox Chapel 412-477-7187 swoncheck@tprsold.com
Worek, Robert BHHS Preferred Hampton 412-310-0718 rworek@tprsold.com
Myers, Mark BHHS Preferred Hermitage 412-952-2581 markmyers@tprsold.com
Bowers, Kyly BHHS Preferred Kittanning kylybowers@yahoo.com
Snyder, Gretchen BHHS Preferred Kittanning 724-525-0314 gretchensnyder@hotmail.com
Berger, Brenda BHHS Preferred Sarver bberger@tprsold.com
Biernesser, Linda BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-816-3576 lbiernesser@tprsold.com
Buchanan, Kristen BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-882-2439 kbuchanan@tprsold.com
Clevenger, Debra BHHS Preferred Sarver dclevenger@tprsold.com
Connolly, Ashlea BHHS Preferred Sarver 570-772-4639 aconnolly@tprsold.com
Doerr, Jonathan BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-816-2386 jdoerr@tprsold.com
Doerr, Shannon BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-816-9269 sdoerr@tprsold.com
Frishkorn, Samuel BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-991-8754 sfrishkorn@tprsold.com
Harris, Deanna BHHS Preferred Sarver 412-699-0741 deannaharris@howardhanna.com
Hutterer, John BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-816-4325 jhutterer@tprsold.com
Hutterer, Joyce BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-816-4325 joycehutterer@tprsold.com
Iseman, Robert BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-664-6326 riseman@tprsold.com
Kadyk, Kerri BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-355-2521 kkadyk@tprsold.com
Kozma, Karen BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-822-3877 kkozma@tprsold.com
Kvarta, Susan BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-448-6741 skvarta@tprsold.com
Martin, Sabrina BHHS Preferred Sarver 412-303-4271 sabrinamartinrealtor@gmail.com



Maxwell, Sylvia BHHS Preferred Sarver 412-719-2071 soldbysylviamaxwell@gmail.com
McIntosh, Andrea BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-393-8616 amcintosh@tprsold.com
McIntosh, Eric BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-393-7119 emcintosh@tprsold.com
McMann, Thomas BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-996-4627 tmcmann@tprsold.com
Miller, Galen BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-681-2450 gmiller@tprsold.com
Petschke, Kimberly BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-882-9768 kpetschke@tprsold.com
Stahl, Marilyn BHHS Preferred Sarver 724-679-7302 mstahl@tprsold.com
Fogarty, Bridget C21 American Heritage 724-448-9645 bridget.fogarty@century21ahr.com
Mell, Cory C21 American Heritage 724-448-1880 cory.mell@century21ahr.com
Trulik, Amy C21 American Heritage c21amyt@gmail.com
Rader, Melissa C21 American Heritage Lower Bu 724-420-3982 missy.rader@century21ahr.com
Riggle, Dana C21 American Heritage Lower Bu 412-480-9552 riggledana@gmail.com
Bollinger, David CB Realty Fox Chapel 412-996-7073 david.bollinger@pittsburghmoves.com
Fabry, Brandy CB Realty Fox Chapel brandyfabry@yahoo.com
Hartz, Jeffrey CB Realty Fox Chapel 724-994-7134 jeff.hartz@Pittsburghmoves.com
Jursa, Jan CB Realty Fox Chapel 412-877-4750 jan.jursa@pittsburghmoves.com
Murray, Deborah CB Realty Fox Chapel 412-965-6861 debbie.murray@pittsburghmoves.com
Rusek-Lichok, ConnieCB Realty Fox Chapel connie.rusek@pittsburghmoves.com
Smith, Laura CB Realty Fox Chapel 412-848-8104 laura.smith@pittsburghmoves.com
Stresky, Debora CB Realty Fox Chapel 724-274-5474 debora.stresky@pittsburghmoves.com
Clinger, Kimberly CB Realty Murrysville 724-919-7958 kimberly.clinger@cbrealty.com
Birner, Marvin CB Realty Shadyside marvinbirner@gmail.com
Snee, Ronald CB Realty Shadyside 412-841-3151 ronald.snee@pittsburghmoves.com
Martinetti, Tina Chasing Waterfalls Realty Chasingwaterfallsrealty@gmail.com
Bell, Linda Collodi Realty 724-448-7596 lrbell279@comcast.net
Collodi, James Collodi Realty collodirealty@gmail.com
Grundler, Irina Collodi Realty 412-965-9827 irinagrundler@gmail.com
Dillon, Marianne Compass Real Estate 215-208-5850 marianne.dillon@compass.com
Yuhas, Jennifer Compass Real Estate 814-935-0529 jen.yuhas@compass.com
Bradley, Michelle Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-681-3173 mbradley@crehomes.com
Camerlo, Keith Czekalski Real Estate Inc kcamerlo@crehomes.com
Czekalski, Janet Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-681-3171 jczekalski@crehomes.com
Czekalski, Wallace Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-681-3170 wczekalski@crehomes.com
Foust, Joy Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-889-5899 jfoust@crehomes.com
Oswald, Stephanie Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-996-6139 soswald@crehomes.com
Riley, David Czekalski Real Estate Inc 412-613-7716 driley@crehomes.com
Shaffer, Cassidy Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-859-9838 cshaffer@crehomes.com
Singer, Robert Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-321-1612 Rsinger@crehomes.com
Spece, Christine Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-544-1211 cspece@crehomes.com
Zeiler, Mark Czekalski Real Estate Inc 724-681-9632 mzeiler@crehomes.com
Denardo, Alexandria DeNardo Realty Inc 724-859-2784 lexidenardo@gmail.com
Denardo, Parks DeNardo Realty Inc 724-525-7577 parksdenardojr@denardorealty.com
DeWitt, Jennifer DeNardo Realty Inc 724-954-6008 jenndewitt@denardorealty.com
Lasher, Danielle DeNardo Realty Inc daniellehooks@denardorealty.com
Shields, Donna DeNardo Realty Inc 724-664-0599 dshields@denardorealty.com
Jenkins, Jordan Endeavor Realty Group 724-974-1964 jordan@endeavorhomespgh.com
Kovaly, Stacey Endeavor Realty Group 412-480-0393 stacey.kovaly@gmail.com
Christy, Asa ERA Meridian Lower Burrell 412-298-8620 asa.christy@hotmail.com
Kristof, John ERA Meridian Lower Burrell 724-396-3963 jkjr37@verizon.net
Kusenko, Michael ERA Meridian Lower Burrell 724-640-7122 Michael.kusenko@comcast.net
Botchway, Jennifer Exp Realty King of Prussia 484-678-7369 jennifer.botchway@exprealty.com
Bolewitz, Gregory Exp Realty Pittsburgh 724-316-8945 gbolewitz@gmail.com



Lauerman-Pavlik, DanaExp Realty Pittsburgh 412-508-0330 pavlikteam@gmail.com
Pavlik, Peter Exp Realty Pittsburgh 412-260-9500 pete@petepavlikrealtor.com
Wolff, Connie Exp Realty Pittsburgh 412-980-8599 connie.wolff@exprealty.com
Box, Courtney GREATER ALLEGHENY KISKI AREA B cbox@parealtor.org
DeMarchi, Brandi HH PGH Gibsonia 724-989-0257 brandidemarchi@howardhanna.com
Moore, Preston HH PGH Gibsonia 412-401-4156 pmoore@howardhanna.com
Bucci, Robert HH PGH Leechburg 724-980-3210 bobbybucci@howardhanna.com
Bush, Dara HH PGH Leechburg 724-448-3521 dbush@howardhanna.com
Fox, Angela HH PGH Leechburg 724-525-6098 angelafox@howardhanna.com
Goch, Dakota HH PGH Leechburg 724-882-5274 dakotagoch@howardhanna.com
Guthrie, Danielle HH PGH Leechburg 724-713-7680 dguthrietherealtor@gmail.com
Klick, Arlene HH PGH Leechburg 724-433-2540 aklick@howardhanna.com
Lewandowski, DeniseHH PGH Leechburg 724-826-1944 dlewandowski@howardhanna.com
Montanari, Beth HH PGH Leechburg 724-448-2589 bethmontanari@howardhanna.com
Pollick, Sherri HH PGH Leechburg 724-859-2773 sherripollick@howardhanna.com
Rosa-Stone, Gina HH PGH Leechburg 724-448-6058 ginarosastone@howardhanna.com
Shoop, Karen HH PGH Leechburg 724-594-6518 karenshoop@howardhanna.com
Summers, Destiny HH PGH Leechburg 724-448-1695 destinysummers@howardhanna.com
Bonder, Ethel HH PGH New Kensington ethelbonder3@aol.com
Bonner, Courtney HH PGH New Kensington 412-651-3363 courtneybonner@howardhanna.com
Decker, Lois HH PGH New Kensington loisdecker@howardhanna.com
Ellison II, John HH PGH New Kensington 724-602-5413 johnellison@howardhanna.com
Guerrini, Daniel HH PGH New Kensington 724-594-6556 danguerrini@howardhanna.com
Haas, James HH PGH New Kensington 724-980-8665 jimhaas@howardhanna.com
Hetrick, Vance HH PGH New Kensington 724-351-0207 vhetrick@howardhanna.com
Johnson, Amy HH PGH New Kensington 724-980-8898 amysuejohnson@howardhanna.com
Kessler, Marilee HH PGH New Kensington 724-454-1625 mkessler@howardhanna.com
Negley, Laura HH PGH New Kensington 724-448-4160 lauranegley@howardhanna.com
Painter Benning, DeborahHH PGH New Kensington 412-417-0519 debbiepainter@howardhanna.com
Petrak, Suzanne HH PGH New Kensington 724-351-0616 spetrak@howardhanna.com
Pish, Gary HH PGH New Kensington 724-681-4020 garypish@howardhanna.com
Puskar, Debra HH PGH New Kensington 724-448-4408 dpuskar@howardhanna.com
Schramm, Jamie HH PGH New Kensington 724-472-6851 jamieschramm@howardhanna.com
Urbanski, Mary Ann HH PGH New Kensington 724-882-3837 murbanski@howardhanna.com
Wantland, Karen HH PGH New Kensington 412-720-4905 karenwantland@howardhanna.com
Yatzor, Christy HH PGH New Kensington 724-272-1264 cyatzor@howardhanna.com
Reynolds, Lynn HH PGH Squirrel Hill 412-328-5114 employeeguru@comcast.net
Perry, Debra Lynn Hometown Properties 412-680-6768 debbie1581@verizon.net
Shetler-Libent, ElaineKW Wexford 724-681-0412 Elaine@LandLuxuryPro.com
Walker, Gloria KW Wexford 724-664-3657 gwalker@kw.com
Valero, Christina LPT Realty, LLC. 210-896-5908 christina.valero@lpt.com
Atkinson, Jennifer NextHome Dynamic 724-316-9510 jen@nexthomedynamic.com
Mazurek, Larena NextHome Dynamic 724-664-1041 larena@windstream.net
Powell, Heidi NextHome Dynamic 412-629-0200 heidi.powell@hotmail.com
Sizemore, Jennifer NextHome Dynamic 412-423-6721 jennifer@nexthomedynamic.com
Barker, Melissa RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-664-6627 melissabarker@mikeandmelissateam.com
Barker, Michael RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-859-1692 mikebarker@mikeandmelissateam.com
Brink, David RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-859-5468 davidbrink@mikeandmelissateam.com
Buchleitner, Kaitlyn RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-504-1365 kaitlynbuchleitner@mikeandmelissateam.com
Cramer, Brittany RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-525-9279 brittanycramer@mikeandmelissateam.com
Furst, David RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-237-8809 davefurst@mikeandmelissateam.com
Grey, Ben RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-859-0696 bengrey@mikeandmelissateam.com



Jones, Scott RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-681-9999 scottjones@mikeandmelissateam.com
Lakin, Hilary RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 412-585-7511 hilarylakin@mikeandmelissateam.com
Marsh, Katelyn RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-882-9199 katelynmarsh@mikeandmelissateam.com
Mechling, Shon RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-766-5453 shonmechling@mikeandmelissateam.com
Mitchell, Deanna RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-525-8979 deannamitchell@mikeandmelissateam.com
Morelli, Ava RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-919-2684 avamorelli@mikeandmelissateam.com
Quinnell, Curt RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-525-2727 curtquinnell@mikeandmelissateam.com
Quinnell, Kelly RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-525-6163 kellyquinnell@mikeandmelissabarkerteam.com
Slagle, Tracey RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 724-525-0615 traceyslagle@mikeandmelissateam.com
Trainer, Justin RE/MAX Select Cranberry Twp 412-266-0267 justintrainer.remax@gmail.com
Schramm, Jordan RE/MAX Select Monroeville Gold 724-681-4310 jschramm@remax.net
Tomlinson, Christel RE/MAX Select Monroeville Gold 412-303-8943 cmkranick@gmail.com
Ryan, William Real Broker, LLC 267-252-1145 Ryanrealtor@comcast.net
Richardsen, Robert Realty One Gold Pittsburgh 724-826-0522 bobr@goldstandardpittsburgh.com
Potts, Pamela Realty One Group Horizon Cranb 412-208-5529 pampottshorizon@gmail.com
Furgiuele, Julia Realty One Group Landmark Indiana juliafurgiuelerog@gmail.com
Kendall, Lesa Realty One Group Landmark Indiana 724-388-3219 lesakendallrog@gmail.com
Bracken, Kristen Realty One Group Landmark Kittanning 724-859-2470 kristenbrackenrog@gmail.com
Jack, Loretta Realty One Group Landmark Kittanning 724-355-4912 lsjack76@gmail.com
Johns, Timothy Realty One Group Landmark Kittanning 724-859-1560 timjohnsrog@gmail.com
Knopsnider, Maurice Realty One Group Landmark Kittanning 412-478-2424 mauriceknopsniderrog@gmail.com
Swank, Kaitlyn Realty One Group Landmark Kittanning katieswankrog@gmail.com
Szybka, Veronica Realty One Group Landmark Kittanning 412-549-1631 veronicaszybkarog@gmail.com
Barber, Jason Realty One Horizon Murrysville 267-408-1123 elitepropertyadvantage@gmail.com
Cecchini, Jason Realty One Horizon Murrysville 724-219-9929 jasoncecchini001@gmail.com
Harrison, Haley Realty One Horizon Murrysville 724-980-9246 haleyhrealtor@gmail.com
Schrecengost, ChelseaRealty One Horizon Murrysville 724-351-2200 chelsea.schrecengost@gmail.com
Smith, Melissa Realty One Horizon Natrona 724-316-4322 realtormelissasmith@gmail.com
Meade, Tricia Vylla Home, LLC 724-814-2241 tmeaderealtor@gmail.com


